Type of Paper

Mixed Paper

Corrugated Cardboard

Mixed Paper - No Corrugated
Mixed Paper - No Corrugated
Mixed Paper - No Corrugated
Mixed Paper - No Corrugated
Mixed Paper - No Corrugated
Mixed Paper

Corrugated Cardboard

Mixed Paper

Mixed Paper

Corrugated Cardboard

Mixed Paper

Corrugated Cardboard

Mixed Paper

Corrugated Cardboard

Mixed Paper

Corrugated Cardboard

Location/Site

BDSI Recycling Center

BDSI Recycling Center

Berks County - Centre Twp.
Berks County - Richmond Twp.

Berks County - Upper Tulp. Twp.

Berks County - Windsor Twp.
Berks County Bethel Twp.
Berks County Recycling
Berks County Recycling
Conestoga Landfill
Cougle's Recycling
Cougle's Recycling
Goldstan Trading
Goldstan Trading

Pioneer Crossing Landfill
Pioneer Crossing Landfill
Recycling Services
Recycling Services

Address

1600 Chestnut St.
1600 Chestnut St.
195 Bucks Hill Rd.
11 Kehl Dr.

6501 Old Rt. 22

1301 Windsor Catle Rd.

81 Klahr Rd.

1316 Hilltop Rd.
1316 Hilltop Rd.

44 Quarry Rd.

1000 S. 4th St.

1000 S. 4th St.

822 Buttonwood St.
822 Buttonwood St.
727 Red Lane Rd.
727 Red Lane Rd.
365 Elm St.

365 Elm St.

City

Honeybrook
Honeybrook
Centerport
Fleetwood
Strusstown
Hamburg
Bethel
Leesport
Leesport
Morgantown
Hamburg
Hamburg
Reading
Reading
Birdsboro
Birdsboro
Pottstown
Pottstown

State

Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa
Pa

Zip

19541
19522
19559
19526
19507
19533
19533
19543
19526
19526
19601
19601
19508
19508
19465
19465

Phone #

610-942-2707
610-942-2707
610-926-8833
610-944-6461
610-488-7170
610-562-4990
717-933-8813
610-478-6362
610-478-6362
610-286-6844
610-562-8336
610-562-8336
610-372-9855
610-372-9855
610-582-2900
610-582-2900
610-323-8545
610-323-8545



